Applications
For the connection of differing pipes. I.E.
PE to concrete, PVC to concrete
Forms a positive seal for pipes going into
concrete manholes and other structures
Product Attributes
High quality and flexibility
Marine grade 316 stainless steel is used

(mm)
Pipe OD
(mm)
Seal ID
(mm)
Recommended
Seal
Spacer
(mm)
Core OD
(mm)
Product
Code
Hyseal MH Compatibility
PVC Drainage Pipe
100 110 111 100 mm (4") Full Circle Seal - 202 CON100HYSEAL Full range
150 160 161 150 mm (6") Full Circle Seal - 232 CON150HYSEAL Full range
175 200 214 200 mm (8") Full Circle Seal 7 306 CON175HYSEAL Full range
225 250 252 225 mm (9") Full Circle Seal - 325 CON225HYSEAL Full range
300 315 303 11 Link Seal (Stretched) - 396 CONHYSEAL11L Full range
375 400 397 14 Link Seal  (Stretched) - 482 CONHYSEAL14L Ø 1050 x 900 and above
475 500 490 17 Link Seal  (Stretched) - 582 CONHYSEAL17L Ø  1200 and above
525 560 553 19 Link Seal  (Stretched) - 642 CONHYSEAL19L Ø  1540 only
Earthenware
100 131 161 150 mm (6") Full Circle Seal 14 232 CON150HYSEAL Full range
150 186 214 U.S. PVC 14 306 CON175HYSEAL Full range
Polyethylene
- 110 111 100 mm (4") Full Circle Seal - 202 CON100HYSEAL Full range
- 125 161 150 mm (6") Full Circle Seal 18 232 CON150HYSEAL Full range
- 160 161 150 mm (6") Full Circle Seal - 232 CON150HYSEAL Full range
- 180 214 200 mm (8") Full Circle Seal 17 306 CON175HYSEAL Full range
- 200 214 200 mm (8") Full Circle Seal 7 306 CON175HYSEAL Full range
- 225 250 225 mm (9") Full Circle Seal 12.5 325 CON225HYSEAL Full range
- 250 250 225 mm (9") Full Circle Seal - 325 CON225HYSEAL Full range
- 280 272 10 Link Seal (Stretched) - 364 CONHYSEAL10L Full range
- 315 303 11 Link Seal (Stretched) - 400 CONHYSEAL11L Full range
- 355 366 13 Link Seal (Stretched) 6 450 CONHYSEAL13L Full range
- 400 397 14 Link Seal  (Stretched) - 482 CONHYSEAL14L Ø  1050 x 900 and above
- 450 459 16 Link Seal (Stretched) 14 560 CONHYSEAL16L Ø  1200 and above
- 500 490 17 Link Seal (Stretched) - 582 CONHYSEAL17L Ø  1200 and above
- 560 553 19 Link Seal (Stretched) 4 650 CONHYSEAL19L Ø  1540 only
- 630 646 22 Link Seal (Stretched) 19 750 CONHYSEAL22L Ø 1540 only
- 710 709 24 Link Seal (Stretched) 4 800 CONHYSEAL24L Ø  1540 only
Note:
Rubber spacer recommendations are based on the use of the indicated core diameters above.
Spacers with the PE/PVC Pipes may be needed.
This will be installed inside or outside the Hyseal connector as required